
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Lupin Mines Annual Reports

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Mar 28, 2024 at 6:00 AM
To: Frazer Bourchier <f.bourchier@mandalayresources.com>
Cc: "Mike, Margaret" <margaret.mike@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, Karén
Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, "Filiatrault, Dionne" <dionne.filiatrault@wsp.com>, Nicole McLaren
<NicoleM@falkirk.ca>, Daniel Jenkins <danielj@jdsmining.ca>, "steve.bundrock" <steve.bundrock@stantec.com>
Bcc: Distro Lupin <distro-2am-lup@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt March 27, 2024 of the extension request, copy attached, to submit the
2023 annual report for 2AM-LUP2032.  The extension is granted and is now due April 30, 2024.

Regards,

Richard
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